
Govt. College Rajgarh Alwar 

2.1.1. rrolment peentoge 

2.111 Number of seats filled year wise durlng last flve years 

(Only first year admissions to be considered) 

Year 

Number 

Year 

2018-19 

Number 

1906 

2018-19 

2015 

2019-20 

Gordinator 

2052 

2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2135 

2025 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2105 

2015 

2021-22 

2105 

2022-23 

2015 

2022-23 

2105 

Prntpa 
G6CbiIBe Rajgat itvar) 

Rajgarh (Alw ar) Raj. 
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